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
ca4 get the most cash for your car.

i Security Motors ,
3389 Portland Rd. Ph

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUT - SELL - TRADE 2 LOTS
1325 Fatrvro jnds Wd Pt --T

We Will Buy
TOUR LATE MODEL USED CAR

MARION MOTORS
tt USED CAR LOT r

Marion St Front Sta. Ph.

858 MotoccTClnw

1945 HARLET Davidson nurtorcycle.
Ilka new. loaded wtth extras. Ph.

or see at 3103 Broadway.

80S Housv For Sad

w am T priCT Vftll VrrTHTMfl
to let me show you this lovely new

2 tin, IPOSBOJC 41. u, xsn
Located oa a dandy larre lot It Is
ready to move into. $9500 with a
$5600 FHA loan. Call for Bill Jones
with
Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High - Ph.

$10,500
3 Bedroom English home. 2 blocks to

Leslie School, sawd. furnace, fire-
place, hdw floors, tile kitchen, easy
terms to the right party.

$7100
Any reasonable terms considered. Al-

most new 3 bedroom home, oil heat.
Inlaid linoleum kitchen, utility &
bath, hdw. fin. FJLA. financed.
Owner leaving state.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Realtors

250 N. High St. Phone

. Attractive Ranch Style
$92003 bedroom home on large lot,

plastered, hardwood floors, fireplace,
double garage, lots of closets. CaH
Mr. Hill.

Geo. A. Walters,! Realtor
960 S. Commercial '

Phone Eve.

Sullivan Realty Co.
NORTH

3 years old. 2 B. R. home on large
lot. 950 aq. ft. floor space. V block
to bus. 3 blocks to school. Price
$7600.

JUST REDUCED .

Newly redecorated, well arranged. 3
B. H. home with full basement. 150
ft. Hiway front, on 99 E. So. Was
$6300. Now only $5700.

Kingwood View
$7,500

Four year old 2 B. R home with full
bsmt. Ac unfinished upstairs. S. D.
furnace & all large rooms. This
one cant last long so come in and
talk to us on the terms.

REAL. NICE
One of the nicest small farms In the

valley 30 acres near Woodburn,
modern T room home, dairy barn.
Surge milker, dairy cows. Every-
thing in the machinery line you
would ever need to farm with and
all in excellent condition. AU kinds
of family fruit. 23 large Walnut
trees. It Is impossible to tell you
everything about this place in an
add. Ask to see it. Price $23,000 for
all. Eve. ph.

27i ACRES
4 miles east on Little Pudding river.

22 acres in clover. 3 acres beaver-da- m.

Sis acres in pasture and tim-
ber. 4 room house, water system,
old bam. land aU WilL silt. A real
buy at $9300. Terms. Eve. ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road ph.

Eve, ph. - -
$750

Very clean modern 2 B.R. home close
to school St bus. fireplace, full base-
ment, 'sawdust furnace, fireplace in
back yard, beautiful shrubbery. $2000
down, balance $60 per mo. Immed-
iate possession.
CALL STANLEY BROWN WITH

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. Eves.

5 Rms. &f Basement
Fireplace, 2 bed rms. sawdust furnace,

Englewood Dart. $8200.

3 Bedrm., Englewood
Dist.

3 blks from Englewood school. 1 bed-
rm dn, 2 up. fireplace, fir furnace,
liv rm tc din rm.hica garden space
In rear. Price $8700.

4 Bedrm. No. 21st St.
WeU built, noma In good location, fun

basement furnace, fireplace, hard-
wood firs. $10,500. $2500 dn.

Nice One Acre No.--

Modern 8 rm home, aU kinds Of fruit
small chicken house, nice lawn,
shrubs St fish pool, about 7 yrs old.
4 miles North off 9SE. $10,500.

Cottage in Hollywood
Good full basement with oil furnace,

fireplace, living rm ac dining rm.
one bedrm & sleeping porch, back
Inclosed yr. $7900. Many other nice
homes both in city Ac out wtth acre-
ages. Coma in St look us over.
Art. Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State Ph. 80.

Directory
PATNTTNG ' DECORATING
Chuck Clark Co. 255 N. Liberty 27694.
PAINTING St Decorating. Ph. 37552.
PAPERHANGING
EXPERT paperhanging, reas.. free est.n. j. wooawortn. Ph.
PAPERING St PAINTING
JERRY Johnson. Phone
Painting St paperhanging. Reas.
FREE Ecrtimate. Phone
PAINTING Ac paperhanging. Free es

timates, rot snipping. ft.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Capital House. 143 Center St
PLUMBING

GENERAL repair and oumna. Dm- -
carur ac Maerr wn S. Com!. Ph.
REPAIRS, sewer and drain cleaning.

w. a. saewts piumntnr. Phone 34600.
Judson's. 279 No. Cowl Ph.
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

ft weu. '.i mile to school, high school
bus, 5 miles from Salem.

$7500 10 ACRES
Good soil, young orchard, good va

riety or Perries. 3 bdrm nouse. elec
water system, hen house, barn, S ml
from Salem. Will consider good
home In exchange.

$7000 Suburban 3 B.R. home wired for
range. Ci.E. washing machine in-
cluded. Call

G. A. Vicary or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

341 State St. Ph.

812 Exchanqw Bexd EatiaUi

TRADE TRADE
Corner lot on S.E. 24th St. and Taylor,

Portland, Oregon. To trade for Pro-
perty tn Salem area. Valued $3500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
MS S. Commercial Ph.

Eva. or

818 Wanted. Ral fjfcxte

2 OR 2 BJL mod. house mslde city at
$500 an, $40 per mo. box on, states- -
man.

TO BUY from owner about 1 A. and
small house, close in. $2500 cash. baL
not over $1000. Ph.

Wanted
HOMES. FARMS AND ACREAGES

Duo to our location we are getting
many out of state buyers. List your
place now. Over 2 million dollars In
piupeity sold by

Sullivan Realty Co.
3385 Portland Rd.

Homes, farms and business property
wanted. We offer prompt efficient

MURPHY & KENT
458 North Church Ph. 93

(In the Greyhound Depot Building)

850 Automotive
852 Usod Cars For Sal
47 CHEV. convert. RAH. new top.

rupoer, musi seu. ipov pem
"34 ..RD or. Raaio. clean, SUO.

882 Borin Pruptty

Bend, Oregon, oa highway 30, near

808 Houses For Sod

$11,750. FIRST Tone offered - aee It
at 1825 North 18th Street. There
are three bed rms. basement, fire-
place, tile kitchen.

$10500. Built about a year ago - two
large bedrooms, lovely living room
with fireplace, dinette, attached ga-
rage, piped oil furnace.

$6930. Seven acre lot. two bdrm house,
barn, poultry house,; city sewer;
Close In.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

140 N. High St. Phone 37660
Eve, phones 26603 - 24591 - 20020

Suburban. 1 acre, (8.000. 3 bedrm home
with living rm, dining rm. kit and
nook. Lots of room and reasonably
priced; Eve. 73

Englewood. NEW. $11,500.00. 2 bedrm
home with living rm fireplace, din-i- ns

rm. kitchen and breakfast nook,
large utility rm. AU rooms are large.
Electric heat, all weatherstripped
and. Insulated. FHA finance. Eve.

Call Mr. LeClere

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph.

SACRIFICE by owner: Beautiful colon-
ial 3 B.R. home, completely mod. 2
baths, full bsm't, recreation rm, 1 A.
ground. Inquire 1865 Childs Ave.

MODERN 7 rm. house, double plumb- -
ins. basement, wood furnace, elec.
water heater. 407 N. Church. Silver- -
ton. Oreg. Phone 473.

$750 DOWN - $37 JO per month, com-
fortable home. North. Imm, posses-
sion.

$950 Down, Ni Suburban. $45 a month.
New house, Vx A. lot. some finishing
to be done. $4450.

Duplex, close in. good return on the
Investment. Large valuable lot. $7.- -
500.00.

Large house, near State bld(s best of
location, basement, furnace heat,
double garage. No. 2 rone. For quick
sale $11600. Terms. Trade.

R. E. Meredith. Rlt, or B. M. Mason
176 S Com! Phone 41

A HOME FOR HAPPY LIVING
Cheerful, modern kitchen with plenty

of buut-tn- s. 2 nice bedrooms, hard-
wood floors thruout. This homo was
ust finished and is ready for occu-

pancy. $1650 dn. Balance $6300.

WHY PAT RENT?
Owners will sacrifice this' well con

structed one bedroom home for
$3500. Very neat and clean thruout.
6 dandy walnut trees, large lot, fine
soil.

A NEW HOME
OF OUTSTANDING MERIT

Near Leslie School. 4 very nice bed
rooms, hardwood floors thruout.
fireplace, automatic washer Includ-
ed. Price $llfT50.

V. OmerHnff
361 Chemeketa Ph. or

INVESTOR'S DELIGHT
New 3 BR. unfin attic, auto wall fur.

Bendix. gar. LB and DR. neat as a
pin. Leased, for 1 yr. You collect
$700. for dn- - pmt of $3900. Ask for
Bill Jones with
Allen C. Jones, Realtor
331 N. High Ph. 38

Business
ADDING MACHINES

All snakes a d machine, sold, tent
ed, repaired. Roes, 45$ Court Phone

r

APPLIANCE 8 Est VICE
Benrtlx. Kelvins tor and Hotpoint

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Aa
pllsnee. 355 Center St Phone

VEATiB Appliance co. x& No. uu
Ph.
AT TOrm DOOK SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

Complete Chevrolet eervloe. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co, $10 M. Coral.
BULLDOZING
Bulldozing, land clring with teeth At

logging Rd. Building, ai Kkin. ium
or 42383.

rwMrNT roNTRArt oat
DRIVEWAYS, SILE WALKS, FOUN--

QATIONS. anything ereto Fh 34850

CHTMNbTT SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northnesa, Ph.
'.LKCTR1CAL CONTRACTING

VINCJCS Electrie for electrical wir-
ing, contracting --rrpalrtng. 137 aV Lib
ertv Phone
tXRNlTtRE REFIN18HINO
SPECIALISTS at reflnisbinf modern

at sntique farn Leo Bros. Ph. J-t-

GARDEN PLOWING
Nolen Bathurst Ph. 22907.
HEATING

Judson's. 279 N. ComX Ph.
HOUSE PLANS
DRAwTNQ nouse plana. Ph.
HOUSEHOLU PRODUCTS

J R Watkins Co. products 1711 Can
ter St. Salem Ph Free del
INSURANCE
Joe W. Hutchison, fire. auto. Uabll- -

tty Ph 23629
LAUNDRIES
Deluxe Serve --Sell Laundry. 341 Jef- -

ferson 5t Ph
I.AWN'MOWERS

&HARPEMING Guaranteed
Mew power and hand monera Call
Harrv W Scott 147 So Com! St
CAWN MOWER SHARPENING""

NO PARKING worries or lugging it
downtown. Dexter at your aoor oerv
ce. 1149 Center. Ph.

LIGHTING riXTl'RSS
Salem's exclusive UgbUng store. 3M

w Htm senator Hotel Bid
MATTRESSES
Mattresses Capital Bed Co. Ph. 0t

METAL PLATING
Avek Plating Co, 1430 S. 12th. 3777L

Silver repaired St reflnished. Lamps
wired, repaired, burnished, chrome.
nickel, copper, braw. tin.

MUSIC LESSONS
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, snasv--

lolin banio etc 1533 Court Ph
NURSERIES

tier m sona a no.

OIL CIRCULATOR IERVICR
'

Call C Veunrer Ph -- BTT"

'AINTIN- -
ALSMAM Painting service. Ph. lSXH

TFMBFK OF THE ASSOCIATED rEESS
Tho Associated Press is entitled exclusively to tho oso for repWbllcaUoa

of aU tho local news printed id this newspaper, as well as aU
AT news oispatcnes.

XEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BCREAD OF
AOVEXTISINO

ATertialnj; aTpresentstiTes--WArd-Griffi- ta C, New Ynk, Cblctf,
Sab Francisco, Detroit,

UEMBEE AUDIT BCSXAD OF COtCTJLATION

ICS Roosm For Solo

IfOD. S B.R. borne. Insulated. Newly
redecorated Inside and out. East. Ph.
tone.

tOW Down payment. New 2 bd rm
home, hardwd O. lge kitchen and
dinette, att. garage, unfinished up-

stairs. oU beat, flrepl. Lawn and
shrubs in. By owner. Call 23856 or

179t. -

Three Blocks to
High School

$13.300 Beautiful 3 bedroom home
with full basement and oil furnace,
fireplace, living rm carpeted, pretty
lawn tc shrubs. .

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
wo 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 60

Near Englewood School
110.750 New 3 bedrm home, with un-

finished upstairs, extra plumbing
roughed in. automatic washer St dry-
er, fireplace, double garage. Call Mr.
Frcderickson.

Geo. A. Walters Realtor
5, M0 S. Commercial
13-384- 9 Eve.

Home & Business Site
8.000 Modern 3 bedrm home on back
of lot in No. 3 zone at 345 Kerney

' St., Just 100 ft. east of S. Commer-
cial. Has 10 ft delivery entrance to

lley. !
1

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
60 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.
IDEAL, SPOT for court. 2 acre, 3 hses,

1 Igr, 3 BJL furnished. 1 small 3 B.R.
hse. Bus at door, nice location. Price
$16.000. Phone 33881 or 24612.

BY OWNER in best location, nearly
new 2 B. R. home, garage, outside
patio St fireplace, fenced In back
varrf. Can

NELSON NEWS
PLUMBER, CABINETMAKER.

wTfTraVUAV vw
pumice block bldg.tl9x31): at edge of

city; near store, paved cross-roa-d

and bus: also fairly new 3 bdrm
home, modern in every respect:
garage; large lot: only $4950.

WALKING
DISTANCE TO HOSPITALS

Good substantial 3 bdrm home, good
sized liv rm with attractive fplace.
nwa xirs. run osmt. nwrauc nifurnace, fun price $9500.

THREE FAMILY HOUSING $15,750
Close in furnished apt bouse, ready

to move into, two completely furn-
ished, on partially furnished. Ideal
for retired couple or working couple
who want $1700 income phis home.
FRONT STREET BUSINESS SITE

In heart of industrial section, close in.
on Front St. 52 5x82.3. with all utili-
ties bx $3,000. Terms to suit, within
reason.

BUT HOUSE St ACRE $4250
Lease 44 ac. share or cash; good land

SOverton Rd. Good as newjusteff
ORCHARDS HTS. HALF ACRE

rm. 1 bdrm & shr. bath and toilet,
kit. din rm down, 2 bdrm toilet up.
bsmt. sawdust fur. wrd elee rg. nice

' setting about i ac $8500.
20 ACRES. VERT GOOD BLDCS.
t mi NE of Salem, all cult. Wffl.
soil, good well, water to barn and
hse. 0 rm plast hse. bsmt fur barn,
could be. 12 stne. 14x20 poultry hse.
hoc hse. men shed. Price $19,500.
FREE REAL ESTATE CATALOG

Homes. Farms, Acreages, Business and
Income properties. 135 pictures and
prices of sold homes. Can at our
office or send postcard for free copy.

Nelson and Nelson '

Multiple Listing Realtors
702 N? High St. Ph.

1900 cash incl stoves or $2100 with
$800 do.

13250. $ rm. base. lovely corner lot.
North $4000 dn.

5250, New mod sub. North, terms.
$4300. Mew S rms, 3 lots, 13 ml out.

$500 dn, 10. sen.
Also have a modern 3 bed

rm . hse. Fall base.

right with small down
part. Bus at door.1 This Is buy.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph..... I

Statesman
CUflsfflei Aivwrttstng

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per Um AU
Throw Insertions Mr Batt4t
9 lBerttes. per Dim 7 so
On moat per " f"(OatsJde of Salem.

aca Um ISorJ
BTintiwOTi lwo lines. Coat
words to two.
Rcatcn la city briefs Bne !

The deedttne rot
advertising Is pjn. dally

Only ssMMTMflkCy "lost" ade wili be
taw after that

m nnrves the neKl
m reject question a bis advertising
H rurtHef leservea too right to place
au aovernstng under we
elaesifleatloav .

Tna ttatMmitt
ctal tespoustblltty for errors which
may appear to advertisements pub-larfc- ed

ta its eolumne and tn eases
where thai oaper la at tamlt win
reprint that part of an adverttse-me- nt

as wtach the typographical
nistake eocura,

A "Bitnef Ad au ad eon tatame
a Statesman boa number for as
address ss for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
snintrod Or letter The "tat an
is not at liberty to dtvulre mfor- -
mauon mm u roe menmy of an ad

twatr ac

SLCXITTION RATES

Dally and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only

month S LOS month at week .
month M month

moo, 12$ six man,
year 4v00 year

rat (waek-da- y by mall. J9 week
delivery Sunday) IUM o year. 4J0 year

. iin advj
month M 3 month

six moo, I 2--
7 aU mo.

year I 2jOO year

379 N. High St.

808 House) For SoU

S RM. HSE.. 1230 CTearview Ave. Cheap.
AiSO t ptesjLCT 1TL1.XCX . a II. inw.

3 Bdrm.
Liv rm. din rm. kit. brkfst nook. aJJ

on 1 fir. fireplace, xuu ommk.

heat. Ten blinds, walking dist town,
lmraed poss. $8500, full price, terms.
Ph.

M. 0. Humphreys
Real Estate

Colbath Has Them
980 DOWN

AND $48.39 per month buys "you this
2 year W a oorra nnw.
hdwd firs, oil fir furnace, kitch.
bath, utility, att garage, fenced
yard. Venetian blinds. Lot 50x110.
Price $6950. NO RED TAPE AL-

READY TO GO.

$500 DOWN
AND $50 per month buys you this

older type 3 Dorm nonw im iw
condition). Has fun basmt St apt
rental. Corner lot. 3 car garage, good
location. Price $6500. THIS IS RED
HOT. SEE THIS ONE NOW.

$800 DOWN
AND $55 per month buys you this

attractive isungaiow oa ewrnw
NJE. Price $4750.

S7950 FULL PRICE
LOCATED AT 1130 Lewis St. JIM

DANDY WTTH ALL THE TKlJaasxwi
2 bdrms. LR. hdwd firs, cute kitch-
en, dinette. Urge garage with oodles
of space. Terms $2500 down and $51
per month. Please do not disturb
occupant.

Just A Few Lots
LEFT IN THE HANCOCK ADDITION
LOT LOT SL&K ru.
$ . 87X12 sow
9 70x138 . 550

11 . 70x126 . 5SO

12 70x126 . 550
U 94x126
14 75x134 . sz
30 100x130 . aw

Terms $10 down $10 per mo.
tt a xrw nrtircvs Tn MINT

WE NEED LISTING ON ALL TYPES
OF PROPERTY. CXMIE in U

CENTER ST. OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. PK
Eve ph. 21 or

808 Lots For Sod

INDUSTRIAL LOT. good location, 46

iol seoo. rn.

810 Farms. Acreaqw For Scdo

GOOD LAND - MODERN BLDGS. 60
rich rolling acres, ciose to ige. val-
ley town. s cultivated. ,4 pasture,
yr. springs. S A. cane berries. Most
of cult, land is newly cleared. Bldgs.
IncL lovely 3 BR. home with fire-
place, auto heat, hdwd. floors. 2 car
garage, pltry hse. 8c psttA most
attractive place with SUPER VTEW.
a ei nvt l V UaVaTC

BIG FARM - SMALL PRICE. 86 A.
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